
Event 113

22 JUL 2023 - 15:30

Synchronized 3m Springboard Mixed

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - mixte

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 ZHU Zifeng

LIN Shan

CHN 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  1 49.80 1  8.0 7.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40  1 103.20 1  9.0 9.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.20  1 173.40 1  8.0 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 74.40  1 247.80 1  7.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 78.30  1 326.10 1  8.0 8.0

2 BEDGGOOD Domonic

KEENEY Maddison

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  2 48.00 2 1.808.0 7.0

301B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  2 95.40 2 7.808.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50  =2 162.90 2 10.507.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.96  3 229.86 2 17.947.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 77.52  2 307.38 2 18.726.5 7.0

3 SANTORO Matteo

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 45.00  8 45.00 8 4.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =4 91.20 =5 12.007.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50  =2 158.70 4 14.706.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 68.82  2 227.52 3 20.286.5 6.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  3 294.12 3 31.987.0 6.5

4 YI Jaegyeong

KIM Suji

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.20  =5 46.20 =5 3.607.5 7.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.80  3 93.00 4 10.208.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.96  4 159.96 3 13.447.5 7.5

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  6 222.96 4 24.846.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 58.50  9 281.46 4 44.647.5 8.0

5 PETERSEN Elias

NILSSON GARIP Emilia

SWE 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 2.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =8 91.20 =5 12.007.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70  =7 147.90 6 25.504.0 4.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  =4 213.60 5 34.207.0 6.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  =5 276.60 5 49.506.5 6.0

6 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

VAZQUEZ MONTANO
Aranza

MEX 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =9 44.40 =9 5.407.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.00  6 89.40 8 13.807.0 6.5

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.00  =9 143.40 10 30.006.0 6.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 65.70  =4 209.10 7 38.707.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80  4 273.90 6 52.206.5 7.0

7 LUBE Alexander

ROTHER Jana Lisa

GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  7 45.60 7 4.207.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.00  11 87.60 10 15.605.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20  6 148.80 5 24.606.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.20  7 210.00 6 37.806.5 6.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45  8 270.45 7 55.655.5 6.5

8 RYAN Jack

PALMER Krysta

USA 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.20  =5 46.20 =5 3.608.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =8 90.00 7 13.207.0 6.0

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.00  =9 144.00 =8 29.405.5 4.5

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.66  10 201.66 9 46.146.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.22  7 263.88 8 62.226.5 6.0

9 FAROUK Mohamed

EISSA Maha Amer

EGY 301B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.00  15 39.00 15 10.805.0 5.5

5132D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  15 78.00 15 25.206.5 6.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 66.03  5 144.03 7 29.376.0 7.0

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  8 203.43 8 44.376.0 7.0

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.65  13 256.08 9 70.026.5 6.5

10 RZESZUTEK Andrzej

SKRZEK Kaja

POL 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =9 44.40 =9 5.408.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  7 88.80 9 14.407.5 7.5

107B 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.15  13 139.95 11 33.455.5 4.5

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 52.20  =13 192.15 13 55.654.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00  =5 255.15 10 70.957.0 6.5

11 GONZALEZ REYES
Jesus Eduardo

PEREZ Elizabeth

VEN 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  14 42.00 14 7.806.5 6.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60  14 81.60 14 21.606.0 6.5

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70  =7 138.30 12 35.106.5 6.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80  11 194.10 12 53.705.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00  =11 248.10 11 78.005.0 5.5
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12 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

VELAZQUEZ Rocio

ESP 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60  13 42.60 13 7.207.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  10 85.80 =11 17.407.0 7.0

107B 3.1 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.08  11 137.88 13 35.526.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.00  12 191.88 14 55.925.5 5.5

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00  =11 245.88 12 80.227.0 6.0

13 TAVENER Frazer

SQUIRE Maggie

NZL 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =9 44.40 =9 5.407.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  12 85.80 =11 17.407.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.70  15 133.50 15 39.904.5 5.5

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.20  =13 185.70 15 62.106.0 6.0

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.80  10 241.50 13 84.606.5 7.0

14 MAX Rafael

SANTOS Anna

BRA 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =9 44.40 =9 5.406.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  13 84.60 13 18.606.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.30  12 135.90 14 37.504.5 4.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.50  9 194.40 =10 53.406.0 4.5

205B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.00  14 239.40 14 86.704.0 3.5

15 PASSMORE Jake

CRYAN Clare

IRL 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 2.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =4 93.60 3 9.607.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 50.40  14 144.00 =8 29.406.5 7.0

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40  15 194.40 =10 53.405.0 6.0

107B 3.1 2.0 2.5 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 42.78  15 237.18 15 88.926.0 5.0

16 HE Heung Wing

CHOI Sut Kuan

MAC 201B 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.20  16 34.20 16 15.605.0 5.0

301B 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.40  16 63.60 16 39.605.0 4.0

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.48  16 106.08 16 67.326.0 5.5

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 40.50  16 146.58 16 101.225.5 3.5

5233D 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.44  16 184.02 16 142.084.5 4.5

 HATTIE Bryden

WARE Pamela

CAN 201B 2.0            DNS     

301B 2.0                 

405B 3.0                 

107B 3.1                 

5154B 3.4                 

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty DNS Did not start

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

Sn Synchronisation judge number
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